

CS No. 01/19

Babita vs Phool Chand and ors.

19.12.2019

Present: Ms. Rashmi Jain, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajinder Pal Singh, counsel for defendants.

Be listed with the counter-claim bearing CS DJ no.
129/19.

Put up on 24.03.2020.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi
19.12.2019